
University of North Carolina at Charlotte

Burson Building Renovation

Prequalified 1st-tier Trade Contractors

COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL PHONE
01A - GENERAL TRADES

Preqaulificaion forms for this package are due 5/23/16

02A - DEMOLITION

Clear Site Industrical Timothy Waters twaters@clearsiteindustrial.com (704) 631-9933

Demolition & Asbestos Removal Evelyn Walker elwalker@dhgriffin.com (336) 855-7030

DH Griffin Wrecking Company Evelyn Walker elwalker@dhgriffin.com (336) 855-7030

EME Industrial Services James Hamm jhamm@emeindustrial.com (336) 664-0003

Foss Demolition Ryan Johnson rjohnson@fossdemolition.com (919) 750-5580

HHJ Construction Howard Hoyle Jr. president@hhjconstruction.com (704) 393-6490

M.B.H. Enterprises Mitchell Harrell mbhenterprises@hotmail.com (336) 969-4354

NEO Corporation Todd Escaravage tescaravage@neocorporation.com (828) 456-4332

Showalter Construction Company Carl Showalter cshowalter@showalterconstruction.com (704) 376-6372

Vistabution LLC Angela Esteva angela@vistabution.com (919) 844-9375

02B - SITE DEMO / UTILITIES / EARTHWORK / PAVING / C&G / PAVERS

Foss Demolition Ryan Johnson rjohnson@fossdemolition.com (919) 750-5580

Pedulla Trucking, Excavating and Paving Terri Pedulla terri@pedullaexcavating.com (704) 663-0017

Showalter Construction Company Carl Showalter cshowalter@showalterconstruction.com (704) 376-6372

Unit Paving Allison Stenseth allison@unitpaving.com (803) 802-3770

05A - STEEL 

C.M. Steel Ron Miller rmiller@cm-steel.com (803) 619-1075

Smith Architectural Metals Steve Smith ssmith@smithmetals.net (336) 273-1970

Steel Specialty Company of Belmont Jason Mauldin jmauldin@steel-specialty.com (704) 825-4745

Structural Steel of Carolina Jim Brewer jimbrewer@steelofcarolina.com (336) 725-0521

07A - SEALANTS / DAMPPROOFING / BUILDING CLEANING

High Rock Waterproofing Jeff Welty jwelty@highrockwaterproofing.com (336) 798-0075

J.T. Murphy Construction Jason Murphy jtmurphyconstruction@yahoo.com (919) 390-9152

Strickland Waterproofing Randy Strickland rstrickland@stricklandwaterproofing.com (704) 347-1345

Waterproofing Specialties Cardiff Shea cardiff@wsi-nc.com (704) 489-2099

07B - ROOFING

AAR of North Carolina Adrianne Barnes adrianne@aarnc.com (336) 727-4534

Baker Roofing Company Dylan Baker estimating@bakerroofing.com (919) 828-2975

Benton Roofing Chris Anderson chrisanderson@bentonroofing.com (828) 693-3362

CFE, Inc. James Russo jrusso@cfe-roofing.com (919) 387-3964

Davco Roofint and Sheet Metal Dan Davis djdavis@davcoroofing.com (704) 817-9788

Hamlin Roofing Mark Stewart stewart@hamlincos.com (919) 772-8780
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Martin Roofing Services Bob Mart estimating@martinroofingservices.com (336) 667-4997

Nations Roof of Carolina Steven Miller smiller@nationsroof.com (704) 398-2662

Radco Construction Services Mike Degner radcoestimating@radcoroofing.com (704) 392-0850

Strickland Waterproofing Randy Strickland rstrickland@stricklandwaterproofing.com (704) 347-1345

09A - GWB / METAL STUDS / ACOUSTICAL CEILINGS & WALL PANELS

Acousti John Kraft johnkraft@acousti.com (704) 424-9766

Chavez Interiors Yaritza Chavez ychavez@chavezinteriors.com (336) 969-2669

Divisions Contractors Esteban Javier ejavier@divisionscontractors.com (704) 246-7968

HHJ Construction Howard Hoyle Jr. president@hhjconstruction.com (704) 393-6490

Nichols Custom Builders & Design Kwesi Nichols support@nicholscustombuildersanddesign.com (704) 400-6786

Sears Contract, Inc. Phil Ricciardi apearson@searscontract.com (704) 395-9454

Southeastern Interiors Peter Pentony peter@si-nc.com (910) 893-8486

Triad Walls & Ceilings Rene Castillo rcastillo@triadwallsandceilings.com (336) 608-4968

09B - FLOORING

AAC Enterprise LLC Donald Wimbush dwimbush@aacenterprisellc.com (704) 794-9765

Bonitz Flooring Group Jeremy Diggs jeremydiggs@bonitz.com (704) 262-6400

FloorChem Anita Brack floorchem@aol.com (919) 854-9776

HHJ Construction Howard Hoyle Jr. president@hhjconstruction.com (704) 393-6490

Office Environments Leah Martin lmartin@office-environments.com (704) 714-7200

Tino Tile & Marble Nataly Covington nataly@tinotile.com (704) 636-7735

Flooring Solutions Frank Grindle fgrindle@flooringsolutions.com (704) 234-5001

09C - PAINTING

Active Construction Shante Stevons shante@activeconstructionllc.com (919) 206-4440

Doomy Painting Bill Doomy kdoomy@doomypainting.com (336) 922-0720

Dunlap Paint Contractors Zack Dunlap dunlap.paint@yahoo.com (336) 282-3232

E. Caligari & Son Richard Gerloff richard@cp1896.com (757) 853-4511

HHJ Construction Howard Hoyle Jr. president@hhjconstruction.com (704) 393-6490

Nichols Custom Builders & Design Kwesi Nichols support@nicholscustombuildersanddesign.com (704) 400-6786

Starlight Painting Contractors Marvin Reyes marvin.reyes@starlightpaintingnc.com (704) 584-5015

Taylor Painting James Taylor taylorpaintingco@bellsouth.net (704) 597-9654

Turner-Baxter Kevan Starr kstarr@turner-baxter.com (704) 786-7191

United Painting Services Leonardo Andrade leo@unitedpaintingservices.com (704) 684-0357

Lewaro Interiors Lennie Allen lallen@lewaro.com (980) 430-1951

12A - AUDITORIUM SEATING

Doug Middleton Associates, Inc. Elaine Middleton elaine@dmiddletoninc.com (704) 995-7352

Krueger International Michelle Kingston michelle.kingston@ki.com (800) 454-9796

McDonald Enterprises Ben Betts ben@mcdonald-enterprises.com (803) 772-4412
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15A - PLUMBING

Agua Source Julio Barriga juliob@aguasourcellc.com (704) 831-8311

Cam-Ful Industries Pam Ashfield pashfield@cam-ful.com (704) 556-0301

Commercial Air Systems Matt Wilmoth mwilmoth@hvac-cas.com (336) 366-5005

Gastonia Plumbing & Heating Company Neil Styers neilstyers@gphco.com (704) 867-7215

Heyworth Plumbing Company Eddie Heyworth eddie@heyworthplumbing.com (704) 523-2696

Kirlin Carolinas David Rhodes drhodes@jjkllc.com (919) 787-4862

P.C. Godfrey Charles Martin cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com (704) 334-8604

SPC Mechanical Donna Raper donna.raper@spcmechanical.com (336) 785-9500

15B - HVAC

Cam-Ful Industries Pam Ashfield pashfield@cam-ful.com (704) 556-0301

Commercial Air Systems Matt Wilmoth mwilmoth@hvac-cas.com (336) 366-5005

Kirlin Carolinas David Rhodes drhodes@jjkllc.com (919) 787-4862

P.C. Godfrey Charles Martin cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com (704) 334-8604

SPC Mechanical Donna Raper donna.raper@spcmechanical.com (336) 785-9500

Superior Mechanical, Inc. Junior Burcham jburcham@supmech.com (336) 498-7600

Superior Mechanical Services, Inc. Jim Fields jfields@superiormechserv.com (336) 274-3008

Superior Mechanical Systems, Inc. Ben Wyke bwyke@superiormsinc.com (704) 335-1942

15C - TEST & BALANCE

Mullinax TAB Ed Mullinax ed@mtabinc.com (864) 425-2254

Airflow Experts Candy Clarke candyclarke@airflowexperts.com (336) 229-1470

Palmetto Air & Water Balance Brad Smith bsmith@palmettoairbalance.com (704) 587-7073

Phoenix Agency Cindy Pendergrass cindy@nc-phoenix.com (336) 744-1998

TAB Services Thomas Sockwell tsockwell@tabservices.com (404) 329-1001

16A - ELECTICAL

Preferred Electric Company Robert Stogner rstogner@peci-elect.com (704) 347-0446

Qwest Electric Scott Rodesiler scott@qwestelectricllc.com (704) 662-3900

T.R. Curlee Tommy Curlee tcurlee@trce.com.co (704) 932-2234

Watson Electric Company Rodney Kiser rodney@watsonelectric.com (704) 947-5151

Watson Electrical Construction Ruth Rouse rrouse@watsonelec.com (252) 237-7511

WB Moore Don Harris dharris@wbmoore.com (704) 331-9300


